
VlkDG viikkokisat → VlkDG Viikkokisat Korkeakangas 1.10 • 01.04.2025 06:45 (1)

VlkDG viikkokisat → VlkDG Viikkokisat Korkeakangas 1.10
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 38

Avoin

1 Juho Hiekkalahti 10/01/17 15:05 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 37   

  10/01/17 16:30 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 2 -1 37 -2 74

2 Juuso Luodemaa 10/01/17 15:05 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +1 39   

  10/01/17 16:30 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 -1 37 0 76

3 Tero Jokio 10/01/17 15:05 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 +1 39 +1 39

4 Jouni Paija 10/01/17 15:05 5 2 3 3 2 2 3 6 3 3 2 3 -1 37   

  10/01/17 16:30 4 2 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 +3 41 +2 78

5 Henry Niemi 10/01/17 15:05 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 +3 41   

  10/01/17 16:30 6 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +1 39 +4 80

5 Matias Salonen 10/01/17 15:05 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 +7 45   

  10/01/17 16:30 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 6 2 2 3 3 -3 35 +4 80

7 Ossi Harinen 10/01/17 15:05 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 +2 40   

  10/01/17 16:30 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 +3 41 +5 81

8 Eemeli Huiko 10/01/17 15:05 4 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 2 2 6 +2 40   

  10/01/17 16:30 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 +5 43 +7 83

9 Jarno Mäkinen 10/01/17 15:05 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 +4 42   

  10/01/17 16:30 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 2 +7 45 +11 87

9 Heidi Helin-Harinen 10/01/17 15:05 7 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 +11 49 +11 49

Junnut (alle 15)

1 Jesse Juomoja 10/01/17 15:05 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 +6 44   

  10/01/17 16:30 6 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 +10 48 +16 92

2 Juuso Heikkinen 10/01/17 15:05 5 2 4 5 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 +8 46   

  10/01/17 16:30 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 +9 47 +17 93

3 Konsta Mervelä 10/01/17 15:05 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 +12 50   

  10/01/17 16:30 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 +11 49 +23 99

4 Arul Yogaswaran 10/01/17 15:05 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 +9 47   

  10/01/17 16:30 7 4 4 4 3 3 3 9 4 3 4 7 +17 55 +26 102

Papat (+40)

1 Seppo Järvinen 10/01/17 15:05 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 +6 44   

  10/01/17 16:30 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 +4 42 +10 86

2 Jukka Piipponen 10/01/17 15:05 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 3 2 +7 45   

  10/01/17 16:30 8 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 +12 50 +19 95

3 jyrki jokinen 10/01/17 15:05 5 2 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 +9 47   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/434820
https://discgolfmetrix.com/549168
https://discgolfmetrix.com/434820
https://discgolfmetrix.com/549168


VlkDG viikkokisat → VlkDG Viikkokisat Korkeakangas 1.10 • 01.04.2025 06:45 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  10/01/17 16:30 6 3 4 5 2 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 +11 49 +20 96
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VlkDG viikkokisat → VlkDG Viikkokisat Korkeakangas 1.10 • 01.04.2025 06:45 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 38

Avg 4.8 2.9 3.6 3.6 3.1 3.3 3.7 4.8 3.3 3.2 3.3 3.8 43.4

Difficulty 11 1 8 7 2 5 9 10 4 3 6 12 5.4

Birdie -1 3 10 1 2 6 2 2 3 6 3 3 41 11%

Par 0 11 17 13 14 19 20 14 10 18 16 19 13 184 48%

Bogey 1 11 3 15 11 5 7 14 15 11 7 8 7 114 30%

Double Bogey 2 4 2 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 2 7 38 10%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 4 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/434820
https://discgolfmetrix.com/549168

